
Standards

RJ45TP Port

Wave Length

UTP Cable Cat.5 cable up to 100m

850nm,1310nm/1550nm

Fiber Cable(um)

Flow Control

50/125,62.5/125,or 100/140/um Multimode

IEEE802.3x compliant for full-duplex

Power Control

Ambient Temperature

Humidity

2A@+5VDC

0  to  60°C

5%  to  90%

Back pressure flow control for half-duplex
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This device complies with

part 15 of the FCC Rules

5VDC

-

+

TX

RX

FIBER

1000100

FDX PWR

FL/A

TL/A

IEEE802.3Z/AB  10/100/1000Base-TX 1000Base-SX/LX

ALLEN TEL PRODUCTS, INC.

ALLEN TEL PRODUCTS, INC.

30 TV5 DRIVE, HENDERSON, NEVADA 89014

GBFMC1000-MM-SC

MULTIMODE SC CONVERTOR
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